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	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	27.007
	519
	1
	Rel-15
	Preparation for the 5G access
	B
	14.5.0
	C1-174683
	Ericsson
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	1, 4.1, 4.3, 5.8, 5.10, 6.1, 6.2, 6.3, 6.4, 6.5, 6.10, 6.12, 6.13, 6.14, 6.15, 6.16, 6.17,  6.18, 6.21, 6.25, 6.26, 6.29, 7.0, 7.2, 7.3, 7.4, 7.10, 7.14, 7.15, 7.19, 7.27, 7.28, 7.29, 7.32, 7.33, 7.37, 7.38, 7.39, 7.40, 7.41, 8.50, 8.55, 8.56, 8.57, 8.67, 8.68, 8.69, 8.70, 8.71, 8.72, 8.75, 9.1B, 9.2.2, 10.1, 10.1.0, 10.1.0, 10.1.2, 10.1.3, 10.1.10, 10.1.11, 10.1.15, 10.1.19, 10.1.20, 10.1.22, 10.1.23, 10.1.24, 10.1.25, 10.1.26, 10.1.27, 10.1.28, 10.1.29, 10.1.30, 10.1.32, 10.1.33, 10.1.34, 10.1.35, 10.1.37, 10.1.38, 10.1.39, 10.1.40, 10.1.41, 10.1.42, 14, Annex A, Annex B, C.2.3
	 

	27.007
	525
	-
	Rel-15
	Enhacements to +WS46 for the 5G-system
	B
	14.5.0
	C1-174789
	Ericsson
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	5.9
	 

	23.041
	166
	3
	Rel-15
	Support of PWS in 5GS
	B
	14.1.0
	C1-175423
	Nokia, Alcatel-Lucent Shanghai Bell, One2many, NTT Docomo, AT&T, Qualcomm Incorporated
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	1, 1.1, 1.3 (new), 2, 3.0, 3.4 (new), 8.1, 8.2, 9.1.3.5 (new), 9.2.1, 9.3.5, 9.4.1.2.1, 9.4.4 (new)
	 


